
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr. 
941 

64 
511 

6 
94 

8 
33 
82 

100 
297 

63 
55 

196 
192 

90 
91 

932 
69 
44 
68 
26 
12 

2 
576 

28 
79 

177 
631 

99 
83 
23 

Name 
Loris Dickau 
Ralf Kaffenberger 
Oliver Decker 
Tim Lukas Schroeder 
Eva Stein 
Andreas Roller 
Daniel Petzold 
Ralf Eisenschmidt 
Dominik Damm 
Mark Maler 
Thomas Malte 
Jo Patrik Kaiser 
Iljas Brajan 
Lukas Kögel 
Peter Weyrich 

Karl Heil 
Yannick Welter 
Klaus Mareczek 
Jan-Michael Gebhardt 
Jan Haas 
Klaus Hämmelmann 

Bruno Weber 
Markus Koob 
Mathias Gieger 
Felix Krause 
Heiko Finger 
Timo Häfner 
Jan Loykowski 

Klasse 
AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

Beste Zeit. 
1:24.307 
1:24.412 
1:25.184 
1:25.286 
1:25.470 
1:25.600 
1:25.789 
1:26.380 
1:26.391 
1:26.644 
1:26.696 
1:27.004 
1:27.280 
1:27.417 
1:27.791 
1:27.855 
1:28.229 
1:28.457 
1:29.176 
1:31.109 
1:31.745 
1:32.211 
1:32.252 
1:33.236 
1:35.087 
1:36.328 
1:37.020 
1:37.815 
1:38.233 
1:40.565 
1:46.160 

Diff. 

0.105 
0.877 
0.979 
1.163 
1.293 
1.482 
2.073 
2.084 
2.337 
2.389 
2.697 
2.973 
3.110 
3.484 
3.548 
3.922 
4.150 
4.869 
6.802 
7.438 
7.904 
7.945 
8.929 

10.780 
12.021 
12.713 
13.508 
13.926 
16.258 
21.853 

Beste Geschw. 
53,291 
53,225 
52,742 
52,679 
52,566 
52,486 
52,370 
52,012 
52,005 
51,854 
51,822 
51,639 
51,476 
51,395 
51,176 
51,139 
50,922 
50,791 
50,381 
49,312 
48,971 
48,723 
48,701 
48,187 
47,249 
46,641 
46,308 
45,932 
45,736 
44,676 
42,321 

In R unde  
9 
8 
5 
2 

10 
3 
6 
5 
5 
5 
7 

10 
7 

10 
8 
3 
9 
5 

10 
10 

5 
10 

7 
8 
6 
9 
9 
4 
5 
5 
8 

Fahrzeug 
KTM SXF 350 
Suzuki RmZ 450 
KTM SMR 
Yamaha YZ 450 
Suzuki RM-Z 
Suzuki RMZ 
Yamaha YZ 450 F 
KTM SMR 
Yamaha K&K YZ 450 f 
Suzuki RMZ 
Honda CRF 450 
TM SMX 300 
Sherco SEF-R 300 
Husqvarna SMRR 530 
Honda CRF450R 
Yamaha Yz 450 

SUZUKI RM-Z 450 
Yamaha yz250F 
KTM  SX-F450 
YZ 426f 
Honda CRF 450 
Husqvarna TC 449 
KTM 560 SMR 
Kawasaki Kx450f 
Aprilla SXV 
KTM 560 SMR 
Husqvarna SM450R 
KTM  SMR 450 
Sherco SE-R 300 
KTM 450 SMR 

Nat. 
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Supermoto DM Schaafheim 
Amateure Lokal 

2. Freies Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:51:43 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

09.08.2014 10:50 


